Case 18-30039 Claim 129-1 Filed 03/11/19 Desc Main Document  Page 1 of 4

FIii g
UNITED STATES Bk
RUP
NORTHERN DISTRICT 0 1 ook

Fill in this information to identify the case:

(Spouse, f filing)

MAR 11 2019
JEFFREY P, ALLSTE
TEAM. é% CLERK

United States Bankruptcy Court fos the- District of

%= %m@-%"}

Case number

Official Form 410
Proof of Claim

Read the instructions before filling out this form. This form is for making a claim for payment in a bankruptcy case. Do not use this form to
make a request for payment of an administrative expense. Make such a request according to 11 U.S.C. §503.

Filers must leave out or redact information that is entitled to privacy on this form or on any attached documents. Atiach redacted copies of any
documents that support the claim, such as promissory notes, purchase orders, invaices, itemized statements of running accounts, confracts, judgments,
mortgages, and security agreements. Do not send original documents; they may be destroyed after scanning. if the documents are not available,
explain in an attachment.

A person who files a fraudulent ciaim could be fined up to $500,000, imprisoned for up to 5 years, or both. 18 U.S.C. §§ 152, 157, and 3571.

Fill in all the information about the claim as of the date the case was filed. That date is on the notice of bankruptey (Form 309) that you received.

Identify the Claim

1. Who is the current
creditor?

04/16

Janet Sutton

Name of the cuvent creditor {the person or entity 10 be paid for this claim)

Other names the creditor used with the debtor .

UNU

d Yes. From whom?

2. Has this claim been
acquired from
someone else?

3. Where should notices Where should notices to the creditor be sent? Where should payments to the creditor be sent? (if

and payments to the — different)
creditor be sentz Q Gnedt Lynn Sudtn = e
Federal Rule of Maime ' Nasme
Baniauptcy Procedu .
FreRy 20029 AV \f‘\”C/J_:_Q (N Lﬁ_ S R
Number Street ~ Number Street
Ao 1L (oD
City Stxe ZIP Code City State ZIP Code
s 111 1 12 S Commtpione
Conmecranat A\ S0L 'H'U\ lq (& @ \,}1}[{.- Contact email
~ 1 Com
%ﬁhﬂndﬂnheﬁiewfwdemicmmmdmnﬁmuwm):
4. Doesthisclaimamend [J no O\d&»{-\ nNonal c\caw I;D{ wea cad LD\ LS o
one aiready filed? Yes. Claim number on court daims regisiry (if known) Fedon | 2019
MM /DD FYYYY
5 Doyou ltl';low ifanyone [J no
else has filed a proof | o
oy ar ﬂaisF::hhn? U Yes. who made the earlier filing?
Official Form 410 Proof of Claim page 1



Case 18-30039 Claim 129-1 Filed 03/11/19 Desc Main Document  Page 2 of 4

12 Is 2 or part of the claimm ?;ﬂ
itled iorit M
- Yes Check ame

11 U.S.C. § 507(a)? Amount entitied to priority
A claim may be partly a Domestic support obligations (including almony and child support) under

priosity and partly 11 U.S.C.§ S07(a){T}A) or @)} 1¥BL $

in some categories, the 00 up to $2,850* of deposits toward purchase, lease, or rental of property or services for

law llanits the amount personzi, family, or household use. 171 UW.S.C. § 507{a)7). $_____ R
entitied to priofity

EiWagm,mamm(wmnz.ammmmmndapmme 5%(000
bankrupicy peliion is filed or the delbtor’s business ends, whichever is earfier. 3 .
11 U_S.C. § 507(a){4).

Taxes or penalties owed to govemmental units. 11 U.S_C. § 507(a)(8). $
O contributions to 2n employee benefit plan_ 11 U.S.C. § S07(a)(5). $
U oOther. Spedify subsection of 11 U.S.C. § 507(a)(__) that applies. s

*  Amounis are subject to adustment on 401119 and every 3 years after that for cases begun on or after the date of adjustment.

Sign Below

The person completing Cherk the appropriate box:

this proof of claim must
sign and date it | am the creditor.
FRBP 9011(b). O 1 am the creditor's attomey or authorized agent.
If you file this i::f;ii;lp J 1am the trustee, or the debtor, or their authorized agent. Bankruptcy Rule 3004.
SODS(Eac )(2: )a mxﬂ'anz&s comts = |amaguarantor, surety, endorser, or other codebtor. Bankruptcy Rule 3005.
1o establish local rules
ing what a signatu
;pedfymg PR understand that an authorized signature on this Proof of Claim serves as an acknowledgment that when calculating the
) amount of the claim, the creditor gave the debtor credit for any payments received toward the debt.
A person who files a
fraudulent claim could be | haye examined the mformation in this Proof of Claim and have a reasonable belief that the information is true
fined up to $500,000, and comect.
imprisoned for up to 5
years, or both.

18 U.S.C. §§ 152, 157, and | declare under penaity of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.
as7.

Executed on date r L 'de‘

Print the name of the person who is completing and signing this claim:

— Jan - Lynn g'k-d/b.\iq
First name Middle name Last name
e Self
Comrpany
identdy the corporate servicer as the company if the authorized agent is a servicer.
m&r\—\/\m\f\ W Sees ey
Ciny State 2P Code
Contact phone AN o, SO Emad JX‘}&L}JZ !ﬂﬁbl@ﬁ .

\3&\’\()(}(_0(\(\

Official Form 410 Proof of Claim page 3



300000 101475
Amount Due

- laim 129-1 Filed 03/1
Stephe%?l.sglg\'ﬁ( %OQ?F?C Clai

3021 Falling Waters Bivd. S-A
B | indenhurst, IL 60046-6745 NS
Return Service Requested ail Pay B Enter Payment Amount
by Check |72%%% Staphen J. Clark M.D.P.C. il
Select — ™ i -~ M
e by Card |2°°" [Jvisa [OMc IpDiSC [JAMEX
i - ) Card Exp.
#¢& For Billing questions please contact: No. Date
847-356-9300 Option #8, & Option #2 Signature ety e
LI TEGEVE My ProviderLink.com (Form ID: 227282642)
o
=
> NEX10K 1214328 613762816 Stephen J. Clark M.D.,P.C.
“  Janet Sutton 3021 Falling Waters Blvd. S-A
Eﬁ Lindenhurst, IL 60046-6745
Antioch, IL 60002-1632
11 LR LY [ L P TR TP YO
IIIIII'III’II'III"Illllll"l!"lll”"lIlll"il'l"I'lllll”l"l
[JCheck i your billing information has changed. Provide update(s) above or on the reverse side. Please delach and return top portion with payment

PLEASE NOTE: WE NOW OFFER ONLINE PAYMENTS TO YOUR ACCOUNT. SEE ABOVE ONLINE PAY FOR WEBSITE.

e Note: There is a fee for missed appt. or failure to give 24 hr. notice before the appt.
e All NSF checks returned are charged a $35 fee.

Statement Detail Statement Date 1/11/2019 Account No SUTJA00

Date Name Description Paid by | Deductible | Paid by Remainder
; Insurance Guarantor |
09/17/18 /|Janet Sutton Office/outpatient visit, est, mod 150.00 -25.00{V 125.0C
™

Co-pouy

Amount
Due

Previous New Payments
Balance Charges & Credits

Adjustments

Account
Summary

Stephen J. Clark M.D.,P.C. 3021 Falling Waters Blvd. S-A Lindenhurst, IL 60046-6745
For Billing questions please contact: 847-356-9300 Option #8, & Option #2 Page 1 of



. Case 18-30039 Claim

Make Checks Payable To:

Eye Care Center Of Lake County, Ltd
310 S Greenleaf St

Suite 209

Gurnee, IL 60031-5708

STATEMENT

ADDRESSEE:
blllbedbabliesabilidll

%1
ntioch, IL 60002

USA

129-1

O Please check box if above address is incorrect of insurance
information has changed and indicate change(s) on reverse side.

Filed 03/11/19 Desc Main Document

Page 4 of 4

IF PAYING BY CREDIT CARD, FILL OUT BELOW

CHECK CARD USING FOR PAYMENT

7 (7] —D
o gmerican Express ﬂ%iscover 'astercard 38, Visa

CARD NUMBER Ccw AMOUNT
ISIGNATURE EXP. DATE
STATEMENT DATE PAY THIS AMOUNT AGCOUNT NBR
01/28/2019 $100.00 0001000000016003

SHOW AMOUNT PAID HERE $

REMIT TO:

l\"tlll!ll“lllﬁlilllll!lllIll|1l|"1l1l{lll‘ll!"illll'
Eye Care Center Of Lake County, Ltd

310 S Greenleaf St
Suite 209
Gurnee, 1L 60031-5708

(847) 244-1657

PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN TOP PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMEM

m YOU KNOW, YOU CAN NOW PAY YOUR BILL THRU PATIENT PORTAL. QUESTIONS, CONTAGT THE BILLING OFFICE

cop)

Description of Insurance | Patient Insurance | Patient
‘Date | Patient | Provider | Service Service Charge Receipt | Receipt Adjust Balance | Balance
10/11/18 ) Janet Becker 92002 New Intermediate Exam $125.00 $0.00 $25.00v  $0.00 $0.00 $100.01

Account Number Current 30 Days 60 Days 90 Days 120 Days Total Account Balance
0001000000016003 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 @J@
MESSAGE: Please Pay This
AMOUNT >>>> $100.00
** PAYMENT DUE UPON RECEIPT *THANK YOU **

STATEMENT

Page: 1 of -



Northern District of Illinois
Claims Register

18-30039 Morgan Administration, Inc.
Honorable Judge: Jacqueline P. Cox Chapter: 11

Office: Eastern Division Last Date to file claims: 01/28/2019
Trustee: Last Date to file (Govt): 04/23/2019
Creditor: (27625731) Claim No: 129 Status:

JANET SUTTON Original Filed Filed by: CR

277 HICKORY LANE Date: 03/11/2019 Entered by: Kimetha Collier
ANTIOCH, IL 60002 Original Entered Modified:

Date: 03/11/2019

Amount claimed: $386.00
Priority claimed: $386.00

History:
Details  129- 03/11/2019 Claim #129 filed by JANET SUTTON, Amount claimed: $386.00 (Collier, Kimetha)
1

Description:
Remarks:

Claims Register Summary

Case Name: Morgan Administration, Inc.
Case Number: 18-30039

Chapter: 11

Date Filed: 10/25/2018

Total Number Of Claims: 1

Total Amount Claimed* $386.00
Total Amount Allowed*
*Includes general unsecured claims

The values are reflective of the data entered. Always refer to claim documents for actual
amounts.

Claimed Allowed
Secured
Priority $386.00

Administrative



